
W1/2 OF NW1/4 OF NW1/4, EX W 327

365-698, WD 1338-1517, WD 1496-2

BUSCARINO PAUL TRUST
711 SW CAIN GLN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

20-6S-16-03894-001

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

20616.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/02/2025 JS 9.97 94,715 0 0 94,715

STANDARD
3

103,905
10,640
94,715

209,260
2,721

206,539
HX HB 50,722

155,817
209,260

0

209,260

1504/2522 12/18/2023 TR U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BUSTON ANNE B AS TRUS

BUSCARINO PAUL TRUS

1503/1279 11/27/2023 TR U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BUSCARINO AUTILIA TRU

BUSCARINO PAUL TRUS
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LAND:1:1: CHANGED AC PER SURVEY

BLDG:1:1: ELCONA MH

000051508 Roof Replacement 8,500 11/14/2024

22864 M H 358 03/02/2005

2024HX Base Yr

709 SW CAIN GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,734 115.9000 108.95 188,919 2005 2005 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 1,620 100 1,620 97,074

UOP 120 25 30 1,798

UOP 336 25 84 5,034

2,076 1,734 103,905

BAS= W60 S27 E12 UOP=  S14 E24 N14 W24$ E48 N4 UOP= E10 N12
W10 S12$ N23$.

BAS

60

27

12

48 4

23

UOP14

24

14

24

UOP

10

12

10

12

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,440

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 600

5 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 400

10,640

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.97 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 94,715


